
 
 

Annexure-I 
Name of the corporate debtor: NOIDA MEDICARE LIMITED 

 Date of commencement of CIRP 20.02.2020 
List of creditors as on: 21-05-2024 

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 
 

List of secured financial creditors (financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) (Amount in INR) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name 
of 
creditor 

Details of claim Details of claim 
admitted Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim 

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set- off 

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted 

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verifica- 
tion 

Remar
k s 
, if any 

Date 
of 
rece
i pt 

Amoun
t 
claimed 

Amount 
of claim 

admitted 

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest 

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee 

Wheth
e r 
related 
party? 

% 
voting 
share 

in CoC 

1 Suraksha ARC 14.02.202
0 

47,63,79,412.0
0 47,63,79,412.

00 
corporate    

89.18 
     

2 Dhanlaxmi Bank 09.04.202
0 

5,77,52,743.00 5,77,52,743.0
0 

corporate    
10.81 

     

 


